Parque de los Pobladores Questionnaire

Q1 In general, why do you use the park facilities at Parque de Los
Pobladores?
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Exercising I
Contemplation

Learning

Eating l
Attending
events
Volunteering

Meeting others
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Exercising 2.97% 3
Relaxing 18.81% 19
Contemplation 5.94% 6
Learning 0.99% 1
Eating 4.95% 5
Attending events 58.42% 59
Volunteering 0.00% 0
Meeting others 7.92% 8
TOTAL 101
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Parque de los Pobladores Questionnaire

Q2 How often do you use the park during the week?

Answered: 98  Skipped: 4

1-5 hours a
week

5-10 hours a
week

11-30 hours a
week

40 plus hours
a week
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1-5 hours a week 86.73% 85
5-10 hours a week 10.20% 10
11-30 hours a week 1.02% 1
40 plus hours a week 2.04% 2
TOTAL 08
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ANSWER CHOICES
Seating

Landscape

Art pieces

Stages

Historical references

TOTAL

Parque de los Pobladores Questionnaire

Q3 As a park user, what do you enjoy?

Seating

Landscape

Art pieces

Stages

Historical
references
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Q4 What do you dislike?

Answered: 102

Trash
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users
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Q5 The walking downtown network plan is looking into closing certain
streets temporarily for events (Festival Streets) and some roads
permanently to motor vehicles (Paseos and Walkways). In your opinion,
how do you feel about permanently closing First St from William to Reed
for the expansion of Parque de Los Pobladores?

Answered: 102  Skipped: 0

*Neutral

*Disagree

*Strongly
disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

*Strongly agree 71.57% 73
*Agree 17.65% 18
*Neutral 6.86% 7
*Disagree 0.98% 1
*Strongly disagree 2.94% 3
TOTAL 102
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Q6 If the park was expanded, what would be some of your concerns?

ANSWER CHOICES

Homeless

Clean

Safety

After dark issues

Trash
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Q7 If you use 1st street for deliveries, what time below do you generally

5am-9 am

9 am-1 pm

1pm-5 pm

5 pm-9 pm
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5 pm-9 pm
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receive them?

Answered: 52
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Q8 What time of day do you use the park?
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Q9 What day of the week do you use the park?

Answered: 95
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Q10 How did you travel to the park?

Answered: 101  Skipped: 1

Walk

Car

Bus

Train
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Walk 74.26% 75
Car 21.78% 22
Bus 1.98% 2
Train 1.98% 2
TOTAL 101
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